
 
 

Proposed Berkshire Youth Symphony Orchestra Schedule 2023-24 
 
 

Please be aware that all the dates and times shown below are provisional only and are 

subject to change at a later date. 
 
 

AUTUMN  
 

Saturday 14th October 2023 –Reading Day (1:30pm – 5pm) 
 
Friday 20th October 2023 – Sectional BYSO rehearsal (6pm – 9pm) 
 
Saturday 21st October 2023 – Full BYSO rehearsal (all day) 
 
Sunday 22nd October 2023 – Full BYSO rehearsal (all day) 
 
Monday 23rd October 2023 – Full BYSO rehearsal (all day) + concert 
 

 

SPRING 
 
(Due to where Easter falls and the bank holidays, we have decided to hold the BYSO course 
at the other end of the Easter holidays instead of the beginning)  
 
Thursday 11th April 2024 – STRINGS ONLY (10am – 2pm)  
 
Friday 12th April 2024 – Sectional & Full BYSO rehearsal (9am – 6:30pm) 
 
Saturday 13th April 2024 – Full BYSO rehearsal (all day) 
 
Sunday 14th April 2024 – Full BYSO rehearsal (all day) + concert  
 

 
SUMMER  

 
Saturday 20th July 2024 – Full BYSO pre tour rehearsal (1:30pm – 5pm) 
 
Sunday 21st July 2024 – Full BYSO pre tour rehearsal (all day)  
 
 
BYSO Summer Tour 2024 to Spain – from 25th July (TBC) 
  


